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Black Hills Energy

Five Star Coop

Kwik Star

Rapid Printers

Shelly Reicks

Superior Welding Supply
Windstream

Dell Marketing L.P.

ADDITIONAL JUNE BILLS

GENERAL FUND

gas
gas, diesel, supplies
gas

posters

classroom supplies
pliers, flint, tank rental
phone service

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

T430 server

972.37
6,594.37
106.71
22.12
32.65
222.44
918.15

$8,868.85

3,979.82



