ADDITIONAL JUNE BILLS GENERAL FUND

1.	Black Hills Energy	gas	972.37
2.	Five Star Coop	gas, diesel, supplies	6,594.37
3.	Kwik Star	gas	106.71
4.	Rapid Printers	posters	22.12
5.	Shelly Reicks	classroom supplies	32.65
6.	Superior Welding Supply	pliers, flint, tank rental	222.44
7.	Windstream	phone service	918.19
	•		
			\$8.868.85

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

1.	Dell Marketing L.P.	T430 server	3,979.82
----	---------------------	-------------	----------